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Air Hydraulic Long Ram 8 Ton
To Suit: #RAMAIR8

STROKE
495mm
ALL MODELS

#RAM3L

#RAM3F

#RAM8L

#RAM8F

#RAM12L

#RAM12F

This Style With 
Flat Base

Now
 Available          LONG RAM 3000 KG JACK               10KG

Min Height: 658mm/Max Height: 1147mm
              FLAT BASE 3000 KG JACK
              LONG RAM 8000 KG JACK               15KG
Min Height: 653mm/Max Height: 1135mm         
              FLAT BASE 8000 KG JACK
               LONG RAM 12 000 KG JACK          12KG
Min Height: 640mm/Max Height: 1135mm         
               FLAT BASE 12 000 KG JACK 

#RAM3L:

#RAM3F:

#RAM8L:

#RAM8F:

#RAM12L:

#RAM12F:

ENGINE LEVELERS    Example of use of Engine Levelers

ENGINE LEVEL LIGHT DUTY
CONSTRUCTION

#ELEV34

#ELEV15

Engine Leveler
Light Duty Construction 
adjustable range: 0 - 415mm
capacity: 550kg  

Engine Leveler
Heavy Duty Construction 
adjustable range: 0 - 315mm
capacity: 750kg  

Adjustable 
Engine 
Supports

Model No: 
Vp8300
Capacity: 300kg
Min span: 1020mm
Max span: 1830mm

Model No: Vp8310
Capacity: 500kg
Min span: 0
Max span: 1465mm

Automotive 
Products

3 Tonne, 8 Tonne & 12 Tonne Rams
Now Available In Combination Flat
& Swivel Base - No Extra Charge
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